Transaction details

Payment received from Peter Zintl

Payment status: Completed

We have no postal address on file

Order details

1 Modsak transfer

Payment details

Purchase total
VAT

Postage amount
Packaging amount
Insurance amount
Gross amount

PayPal fee

Net amount

Invoice ID

Paid by

Payment sent to

Need help?

21 November 2023 at 19:27:52 GMT

Quantity

£45.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£0.00 GBP
£45.00 GBP
-£2.19 GBP

£42.81 GBP
L196303

Peter Zintl
The sender of this payment is Non-US - Unverified

zintl.ents@online.de

accounts@wingpath.co.uk

Go to the Resolution Centre for help with this transaction, to settle a dispute or to open a claim.

Transaction ID: 6UV737255A596472E

Gross amount

£45.00 GBP

Price Subtotal

£45.00 GBP £45.00 GBP
Purchase total £45.00 GBP

Payments without a shipping address are not covered by PayPal's seller protection policies and programs. Learn more


https://www.paypal.com/resolutioncenter/6UV737255A596472E
https://www.paypal.com/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd=xpt/Marketing/general/Protections

