Transaction details	21 November 2023 at 19:27:52 GMT Transaction ID: 6UV737255A596472E
Payment received from Peter Zintl Payment status: Completed	Gross amount €45.00 GBP

We have no postal address on file

Order details		Quantity	Price	Subtota
1 Modsak transfer		1	<i>€</i> 45.00 GBP	<i>€</i> 45.00 GBF
			Purchase total	<i>£</i> 45.00 GBF
Payment details				
Purchase total	<i>€</i> 45.00 GBP			
VAT	<i>€</i> 0.00 GBP			
Postage amount	<i>€</i> 0.00 GBP			
Packaging amount	<i>€</i> 0.00 GBP			
Insurance amount	<i>€</i> 0.00 GBP			
Gross amount	<i>£</i> 45.00 GBP			
PayPal fee	<i>-€</i> 2.19 GBP			
Net amount	<i>€</i> 42.81 GBP			
Invoice ID	L196303			
Paid by	Peter Zintl			
	The sender of this payment i	s Non-US – Unverified		
	zintl.ents@online.de			
Payment sent to	accounts@wingpath.co.uk			
Need help?				
	ally with this transaction to satily a discu	to or to open a claire		
Go to the Resolution Centre for r	nelp with this transaction, to settle a dispu	te or to open a claim.		

Payments without a shipping address are not covered by PayPal's seller protection policies and programs. Learn more